Condo or Townhome

1,625 Sqft - 6104 New Colt Grv, Colorado Springs,
Colorado 80923

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

931858
$305,000
2

2

1

1,625 Sqft

2005

usS

Cco

El Paso

Colorado Springs
Dublin Townhomes

80923




